Impact Wrench LXT®
DTW1002Z
18V • 1/2" • 1 000 Nm • 0 – 1 800
min-¹
High-torque, brushless impact wrench with three power
settings for heavy-duty use
A powerful, brushless 1/2" drive impact wrench with
a fastening torque of up to 1 000 Nm. Three different
power settings. Equipped with an LED light for
added lighting, this tool is ideal for applications that
require high fastening torque. Tool only, battery and
charger not included.
Technical specifications
Voltage LXT ✓
Nominal Battery Voltage 18 V
Battery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-
ion)
Li-ion
No load speed 0 - 900 / 1000 /
1800 min-¹
Max Fastening Torque Impact Drill 300 / 600 / 1200
Nm
Nut-busting torque 1600 Nm
Tightening Capacity Standard Bolt M12 - M30
Impacts per Minute (IPM) 0 - 1800 / 2000 /
2200 min-¹
Drive Square 1/2 "
Sound Power Level (LWA) 108 dB(A)
Sound Pressure Level (LpA) 97 dB(A)
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
EAN 0088381803397
Link to product - www.makitauk.com
User benefits
• Brushless maintenance-free and long-life motor
• LED light illuminates the work site
• Wide hanging hook, e.g. for scaffolding
• Electric brake for maximum productivity and increased
operator safety
• Battery protection system automatically shuts off
power when the battery level is low
DTW1002ZDTW1002ZDTW1002ZDTW1002Z - Impact Wrench LXT®
Page 1(2)
02/01/2026
Related products
Standard AC
251314-2 (2x)
Truss Head Screw M4*12, Td140D
346949-3
Hook
Optional AC
134874-8
Extension bar 1/2", 100 mm
134877-2
Universal Joint 84 mm
191G67-2
Extension handle
251314-2 (2x)
Truss Head Screw M4*12, Td140D
346949-3
Hook
821551-8
Makpac case (3)
837645-9
MakPac (3) Inlay
B-40076
Impact Socket 1/2", 8 X 38 mm
B-40185
Impact Socket 1/2" 21 X 38 mm
B-40222
Impact Socket 1/2" 27 X 42 mm
B-40238
Impact Socket 1/2" 30 X 44 mm
B-68448
Bit adapter, 51 mm
E-12354
Impact deep socket set, 3 pcs
Other
User manual
Parts drawing
DTW1002ZDTW1002ZDTW1002ZDTW1002Z - Impact Wrench LXT®
Page 2(2)
02/01/2026